



15570

			Parts List			
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		86288	COVER, Bottom	1		
2		86287	RETAINER, Cable	1		
3	10	41228	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	2		
4		85867	COVER, Top	1		
5	10	41228	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	2		
6		92474A 8	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Bearing	1	(Use With Reference Number 26)	
6		92474A11	PLATE ASSEMBLY, Bearing	1	(Use With Reference Number 27)	
7		85875A 1	LINK ASSEMBLY, Throttle Thru	1		
8		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1		
9	54	85885A 1	CLIP ASSEMBLY, Throttle Lever	1		
10	11	20110	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
11	10	41228	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	3		
12	11	24832	NUT, (#4-40)	2		
13		19827A 1	LEVER ASSEMBLY, Shift	1		
14	23	85999	BUSHING	1		
15	54	85899A 1	CLIP ASSEMBLY, Shift Lever	1		
16	11	20110	NUT, (#10-32)	1		
17		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pin	1		
18	12	85877	WASHER, Step	1		
19	43	85870	GEAR, Shift	1		
20		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Ball	1		
21		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pin	1		
22		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Plug	1		
23		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring	1		
24	53	25184	RING, Retaining	2		
25		42651A 1	SHAFT ASSEMBLY, Throttle	1	(Use With Reference Number 26)	
25		817253A 1	SHAFT ASSEMBLY, Throttle	1	(Use With Reference Number 27)	
26	23	85872	BRUSHING	1		
27	23	74647	NYLINER	1		
28	25	85879	GROMMET	2		
29	10	70332	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500)	3		
30		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Ball	1		
31		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Follower	1		
32		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Spring, In	1		
33	54	85886	CLIP, Harness Retaining	1		
34	10	86025	SCREW, (#8-32 x .620)	1		
35		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Screw Se	1		
36		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Pad	1		
37	10	86245	SET SCREW, (.375-16 x .340), Pla	1	(Friction, Detent)	
38	10	86087	SCREW, (.190-32 x 3.500)	3		